IV

VI
VII
Vili
I X

Xl
XII

CONTENTS

Geography as an Historical Document
Old Maps as Historical Documents

Geographical Position

Climate and History

Routes

Towns

Frontiers and Boundaries

Habitat and Economy

The Dawn of Civilisation

The Dawn of Civilisation in the Americas
Europe and China

International Politics

Reading List

Index

15
26

42

56
74
98

US
128

144
163
180
197
201



