CONTENTS

I	Geography as an Historical Document	I
II	Old Maps as Historical Documents	15
III	Geographical Position	26
IV	Climate and History	42
V	Routes	56
VI	Towns	74
VII	Frontiers and Boundaries	98
VIII	Habitat and Economy	115
IX	The Dawn of Civilisation	128
X	The Dawn of Civilisation in the Americas	144
XI	Europe and China	163
XII	International Politics	180
	Reading List	197
	Index	201